Attorney Docket No. 020746

06-21-2002



MENT OF COMMERCE ent and Trademark Office

RECO

102129970

Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Submission type:

XX New

Conveyance type:

XX Assignment

Conveying Party(ies):

Execution Date

First party

Name: SHINGAI, Tomohisa

May 21, 2002

Second party

Name: KOIKE, Shuji

May 25, 2002

Third party

Name: SAKAMOTO, Yoshiaki

May 20, 2002

Fourth party

Name:

Fifth party

Name:

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ___ N

__ No_<u>XX</u>_

Receiving Party (ies):

First party

Name: FUJITSU LIMITED

Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku,

Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa, 211-8588 Japan

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes __ No XX

Domestic Representative Name and Address (Enter for the first Receiving Party only)

ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN & HATTORI, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006

For Office Use Only

775760 NORMORE NORMORE VOICES PATENT

EL: 012999 FRAI

REEL: 012999 FRAME: 0686

40.00 OP

Page 2			
Correspondent Name and Address ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN & HATTORI, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006			
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document:1			
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No XX A. Patent Application No.(s) ## B. Patent No.(s) ##			
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> application, enter the date the application was signed by the first named executing inventor: <u>May 21, 2002</u> (Do not recite both application and patent numbers.)			
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PC			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved:1			
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00			
XX Enclosed			
Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340			
Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. William G. Kratz, Jr. Name of Person Signing Signature			
June 12, 200222,631DateRegistration No.			

Rev. 11/00

PATENT REEL: 012999 FRAME: 0687

Tomoliisa Shingai	Tomohisa SHINGAI	May 21, 2002 (Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
Sland (Signature) Joshbyki Lafamoto (Signature)	Shuji KOIKE	149 . 26 . 2002 (Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
Joshenki Lakamoto	Yoshiaki SAKAMAOTO	May 20, 2002
(Signature)	(Type Name)	Ø (Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 06/12/2002

PATENT REEL: 012999 FRAME: 0688